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PREFIX TO
NAME

(Mr./lvlrs./Ms
./lvlaj.

cen/Dr.Etc.)

NAME OF THE OFFICER DESIGNATION GROUP OF SERVICE
(A/B(GAZyB{NON-

GAZ)/C-OTHRTS/C-
CANTEEN

DATE OF
APPOINTIVIENT IN
GOVT. SERVICE
(DD.MM.YYYY)

PAY LEVEL REMARKS

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

26 DEO BAHADUR SENIOR REPROGRAPHER B (NON.GAZETTED) 07-02-1995 Leve!6 43600

27 SHR I J VIJAYAKUI\,1AR SEN OR REPROGRAPHER 31 03-95 Level-5 40400

28 SHRI ASHUTOSH I\,1ANDAL D/IVIAN DIV.I B (NON.GAZETTED) 01"06-1993 Level-7 12144

29 SH RI RAJAT I\,lUKHERJEE D/]\,1AN DIV-I B (NON.GAZETTED) 01-06-1993 72104

30 SHR D/I\,lAN DIV.I B (NON.GAZETTED) 01-06-1993 Level-7 72100

31 SHRI UTTAI\,I KUIV]AR SADHUKHAN D,'[,4AN DIV-I 01-06-1993 Level-7 72144

32 SANJOY SAHA D/I\,lAN DIV.I B (NON-GAZETTED) 0'1-06-1993 72100

33 U[IAKANTA ADAK D/I\iIAN DIV.I B (NON-GAZETTED) 01-06-1993 72140

34 SH RI SAI!1IT PAUL D/MAN DIV-I 08,05-1995 Level-6 66000

35 BABY SHIL D/IV]AN D]V.I B (NON-GAZETTED) 06-01-1997 66000

36 SH RI SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON"GAZETTED) 12-05-1952 Leve -6 60400

37 SHRI ANIRUDDHA BASU B (NON-GAZETTED) 31-03-1999 Level-6 50500

38 SIV]T SHAMPA IV]UKHERJEE OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON.GAZETTED) 16-07-1998 Level-6 50500

39 SHRI SOUMENDRA DAS OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON.GAZETTED) 01-07-1998 Leve -6 46200

40 SHR PABITRA KUI\,IAR HALDAR OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON-GAZETTED) 31 03-1997 Level-6 49000

SHRl SAI!11R CHANDRA BlSWAS OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON.GAZETTED) Leve!7 53600

42 SHRI PIJUSH GHOSH OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON.GAZETTED) 01-09-1998 Level-6 47600

SH RI NlRMAL CHANDRA N,'lONDAL OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON.GAZETTED) Level-6 52000

44 SHRI SHUBHESH KUIV]AR OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON-OAZETTED) 12-10-2009 Level6 39900

45 SHR IV1ONOJ I\,IONDAL OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT B (NON.GAZEITED) 01-03-1999 Leve 6 50500

46 SHRI RICHIK KUNDU OFFICE SUPERLNTENDENT B (NON.GAZETTED) 01-05-2012 Level 6 38700

4'/ KI\,1 BISAKHA SHAW JR, TRANSLATION OFFICER B (NON-GAZETTED) Leve16 36500

48 SHR HARAPRASAD RAY C 01-09-1999 Leve -4 43500

49 SUPARNA ROY UDC C 04-04-2011 Level-4 33300

50 Ktll AI\,1RITA NIONDAL UDC C 14-09-2021 28740

1

SHRI
B (NON,GAZETTED)

LevelT

SUBHAS CHANDRA SANTRA

B (NON-GAZETTED)

SHRI
Level-7

SHRI
LevelT

B (NON-GAZETTED)

S[/IT
Level-6

OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT

41
05,07-1994

43
18-06-1993

29-AB-2024

UDC

S NilT

I
I revet-+



PREFIX TO
NAME

(Mr./Mrs./Ms
./Maj.

Gen/Dr.Etc.)

OF THE OFFICER DESIGNATION GROUP OF SERV tcE
(A/B(GAZyB(NON-

GAZ)/C-OTHRTS/C-
CANTEEN

DATE OF

APPOINTMENT IN

GOVT. SERVICE
(DD-MM.YYYY)

PAY LEVEL PAY REMARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

51 KM JYOTI KUMARI UDC C 29-08-2023 Level-4 27 100

4) SHRI SUMAN CHAKRABORTY UDC 01 -04-201 0 Level-4 31400

E2 SHRI AMARJEET KUIVIAR UDC 26-03-201 B Level-4 26300

54 SHRI NAJIBUL HAQUE UDC 12-04-2018 Level-4 26300

55 SHRI TABARAK KHAN UDC 19-07-2016 Level-4 27100

56 SHRI BHIIVI RAM STAFF CAR DRIVER 02-08-1 997 Level-6 50500

q7 SHRI TARUN KUMAR HALDER STAFF CAR DRIVER 26-11-2002 Level-5 42800

58 SHRI RABINDRANATH PANIGRAH I STAFF CAR DRIVER 24-05-1 999 Level-5 47600

59 SMT SII\i]A MITRA STORE KEEPER GDE III U 04-01-2007 Level-4 28700

60 SHRI UIVIESH KUIVIAR RAVIDAS RECORD KEEPER GDE-II U 1 4-01 -1 999 Level-5 34900

bt SHRI MOHAMMAD ILIYAS KHAN MTS C Level-3 40600

oz SHRI BAIDYA HAZRA MTS 01 -04-1 999 Level-3 38300

bJ SHRI SUKUMAR HAZRA MTS C 03-05-1 999 Level-3 39400

b4 SHRI TALO RAI\4 MTS |. 21-02-1995 Level-3 38300

65 SHRI JHABOO PRASAD MTS 03-04-1 995 Level-3 39400

bb SHRI MAHADEV RAM MTS 06-03-1 995 Level-3 39400

67 SHRI MAHESH RAM MTS 26-05-1 995 Level-2 37200 Pay Not Drawn

6B SHRI RAM NARESH RAM MTS
Level-3 38s00

69 SHRI TAPESWAR RAM MTS 26-12-1995 Level-3 38300

70 SHRI DIPAK HELA MTS 1 3-1 2-1 999 Level-3 39400

71 SHRI MUKESH KUMAR IVTS 1 0-1 2-1 996 Level-3 39400

SHRI LAKHAN RAM MTS 20-08-1997 Level-2 361 00

SHRI VAKIL RAM MTS 1 4-01 -1 999 Level-3 38300

74 SHRI IVONOJ KUMAR MTS 22-02-1999 Level-2 33000

14-12-1989

07-06-1 995



PREFIX TO
NAI\4E

(Mr./Mrs.iMs
./Maj.

Gen/Dr.Etc.)

NAIIIE OF THE OFFICE R cnoup or senvtce
(tuB(GAZ)/B(NON-

GAZ)/C-OTHRTSi C-
CANTEEN

DATE OF
APPOINTMENT IN

GOVT. SERVICE
(DD,MM.YYYY)

PAY LEVEL PAY REIlIARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9

75 SHRI ASHOK KUI\,'IAR IV]TS C 22-02-1999 Level-3 38300

FULAKI DEVI IV]TS C 37204

77 S N,'IT RITA RAl IlITS C 01-01-2004 Leve12 33000

PHULIA DEVI I\,1TS
01-01-2004 Level-2 33000

79 SHRJ PRADEEPTA KUMAR NAYAK MTS c 15-02-2005 Level-2 32000

BO SHRI DINESH RAM
C 31-03-2006 Level2 31100

81 SHRI SURENDRA RAI\4 MTS 03-04,2006 Level-2 31100

SIVT TILWA DEVI I\,4TS C 12-04-2046 Level-2 32000

83 SHRL RAJU RAI\4
03-04-2006 Level-1 23500

84 SIVIT ANITA DEVI MTS C 02-03-2009 Level'1 26400

85 SHRI U lil ESH
c 24-08-2411 Level-'1 22800

86 SHR I RANJEET RAII I\,1TS C 16-0S-2013 Leve!1 22A04

87 SHRI SURESH RAM MTS c 2Aa 1-2016 Level-1 22100

88 SI\,17 SARITA KUMARI RAIV] r!1TS C 2A11-2016 Level-1

89 SIVlT JASODA KU]V]ARI [,4TS c 24-03-2415 Level-'1 22840

90 SHRI KOUSTAV MUKHERJEE MTS c 26-1a-2A21 Level-'1 20300

91 SMT GAURABIKA MANDAL MTS c 09-09-2021 Level-1 20300

92 SHRI ANIL RAM MTS C 23-11-2020 Level-'1 20900

93 KM DEBANJANA CHAKRABORTY [,ITS C 26-10-2021 Leve -l 20300

94 SHRI ABHISHEK KUT,'IAR MTS C 21-a2-2022 Level-1 20300

{q!fir @ AEt 0 r 
-+rql

qf$sq {qtfi [F ffi6c{-aqf-{s F{ftflfrq

WB & Skkim Geo-SPatial Diredorale

qr.frq {ftfl tiNltl / survey of lndia

*lr+ta,Kolkata
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oestcNlttoN

76 SMT
a1.1.1-2002 Level-3

78 SIMT,
c

IVITS

c

I/TS c

MTS

22840


